
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  24435                      892538

 105 CHINA                                    62268                      507891

 106 TAIWAN                                   65882                      343304

 108 HG KONG                                  65627                      536130

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        6431

 111 THAILND                                   9243                      167005

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3670                       65827

 113 MALYSIA                                   5273                      106158

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                         567

 117 PHILPIN                                    754                       35322

 118 INDNSIA                                   2035                       35332

 121 LAOS                                         -                         306

 123 INDIA                                     2028                      102845

 124 PAKISTN                                   1819                       17572

 125 SRILANK                                    761                        3238

 127 BANGLA                                    2666                       11637

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        7746

 133 IRAN                                         -                       15084

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        5910

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         241

 140 QATAR                                      648                        2379

 141 OMAN                                         -                        2329

 143 ISRAEL                                     456                        2933

 145 SYRIA                                     3219                        4010

 146 LEBANON                                    596                        1987

 147 U ARB E                                   1355                        3944

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        6321

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                        2783

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         391

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       35242

 204 DENMARK                                  32610                      761148

 205 U KING                                    7445                     1255488

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         391

 207 NETHLDS                                  18559                       50697

 208 BELGIUM                                  20529                       37054

 210 FRANCE                                    6807                      356946

 213 GERMANY                                 538645                     7431347

 215 SWITZLD                                   2210                     4366336

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        4338

 218 SPAIN                                     2651                       65844

 220 ITALY                                      285                       15024

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         978

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1733

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       25309

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        4440

 230 GREECE                                       -                         576

 232 BULGAR                                       -                         485

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       11240

 236 LATVIA                                     222                         222

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                         994

 245 CZECH                                        -                        1028

 302 CANADA                                    1499                       34828

 304 USA                                     816198                    14781049

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        3812

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        1484

 320 TRINIDD                                      -                        1304

 321 CUBA                                         -                         829

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                         810

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        1348

 409 CHILE                                        -                       30951

 410 BRAZIL                                    6933                      145049

 411 PARAGUA                                    430                         754

 413 ARGENT                                    1106                        4457

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                        4217

 505 LIBYA                                        -                        1316

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1440

 517 GHANA                                        -                         647

 541 KENYA                                        -                        1354

 542 UGANDA                                       -                         860

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                         248

 549 ZMBABWE                                      -                         953

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       28972

 601 AUSTRAL                                   6720                       77663
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

2                                                               

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                        1076

 606 NEWZELD                                    722                       10938

 610 SAMOA                                        -                         309

 619 F POLYN                                      -                         997

 620 GUAM                                         -                         222

                                                                

201                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            3          22795

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0           2029

                                                                

203                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            315

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1768

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            315

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            213

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            247

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            248

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           30          56008

 105 CHINA          MT             1           1557           33          52462

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3          15206           31         127247

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            281           12           9740

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            2           1546

 111 THAILND        MT             8           5122           87         106436

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           12          21183

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            4            852

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           10          13519

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           12           6195

 153 KAZAKHS        MT             -              -            1           1067

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            1            782

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           14          23038

 208 BELGIUM        MT            12          20529           17          22913

 210 FRANCE         MT             1           1525            4           9050

 213 GERMANY        MT             5           3992           39          29727

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0           1920            0          13470

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            230

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            1            322

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            3           1733

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           31          25066

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            2            583

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            2            480

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           1674

 304 USA            MT            16           4553          340         187555

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -            2            810

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0            981           18          17456

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           10           8548

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1           1334

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           19          40280

 105 CHINA          MT             1           1557           30          48487

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3          15206           31         127247

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            281           11           9095

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            2           1294

 111 THAILND        MT             8           5122           72          81309

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            7          13226

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            4            852

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            6           5392

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           12           6195

 153 KAZAKHS        MT             -              -            1           1067

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            1            782

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           14          22711

 208 BELGIUM        MT            12          20529           17          22913

 210 FRANCE         MT             1           1525            4           9050

 213 GERMANY        MT             5           3992           38          29379

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0           1920            0          13470

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            230

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            1            322

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            3           1733

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           31          25066

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            2            583

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            2            480
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EXPORT104成田
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20501                                                           

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           1674

 304 USA            MT            16           4553          334         182989

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -            2            810

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0            981           18          17456

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           10           8548

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1           1334

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    272                        2480

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1750

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1248

 108 HG KONG                                    361                        2169

 111 THAILND                                   1479                       19738

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        3414

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         312

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         370

 210 FRANCE                                    1694                       16355

 220 ITALY                                        -                         210

 304 USA                                      27303                      240685

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         471

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    272                        2480

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1750

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1248

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1359

 111 THAILND                                   1479                       19738

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        3414

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         312

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         370

 210 FRANCE                                    1694                       15963

 220 ITALY                                        -                         210

 304 USA                                      27303                      240685

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         471

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                    272                        2480

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1750

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1248

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1359

 111 THAILND                                   1479                       19738

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        3414

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         312

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         370

 210 FRANCE                                    1694                       15963

 220 ITALY                                        -                         210

 304 USA                                      27303                      240685

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         471

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           1506

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            332

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            9            592

                                                                

211                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           8286

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            227            0           4129

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            441            2           4275

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0           2801

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           3305

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0           1286

 116 BRUNEI         MT             -              -            0            567

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            279

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            301

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            210

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            0           2331

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            0           5594

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0            241

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            0           1731

 141 OMAN           MT             -              -            0            410

 147 U ARB E        MT             0           1355            0           3944

 153 KAZAKHS        MT             -              -            0           1716

 205 U KING         MT             0           1113            2          56451
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

211                                                             

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            561

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0           4391

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           1875            2          26681

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           1066            3          16844

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            0           1587

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            706

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            510

 302 CANADA         MT             0            237            0           9645

 304 USA            MT             0           1884            9          87501

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            1           1348

 505 LIBYA          MT             -              -            0           1316

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -            0           1354

 549 ZMBABWE        MT             -              -            0            953

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            273

                                                                

21105                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1036

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            441            0           1153

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            218

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           2453

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            577            3           3973

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            495

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            510

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            960

 304 USA            MT             0            273            3           4735

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            1           1348

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -           42           1036

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -           36            470

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -           45            218

 205 U KING         KG             -              -           55           2453

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         2148           3396

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -           30            495

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -           30            510

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -           31            960

 304 USA            KG           160            273         3425           4735

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -         1043           1348

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            441            0            683

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1          12129           56         542239

 105 CHINA          MT             0          12302            3          72300

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           5149            3          52303

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           5222            1          35358

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            1           1379

 111 THAILND        MT             0            501            8           6121

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           9690

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0          63656

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            440

 123 INDIA          MT             0            240            0            240

 125 SRILANK        MT             0            212            0            212

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0            355

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0            391

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           8940

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            391

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            242

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           1495            0          20772

 213 GERMANY        MT             0          12768            1          65952

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0           2436

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1          12235

 304 USA            MT             0           8865           11         115199

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            0           1440

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            1            222

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           26          70744

 105 CHINA          MT             0           2675            3          16911

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2           7315

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            1            254

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            734
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

21301                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            488

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0            355

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0            391

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            242

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            300            0            300

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           2217

 304 USA            MT             0            204            4           3440

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            0           1440

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           2575

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1704

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           3634            0           9472

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           7150

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0        1129491

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0         256348

 213 GERMANY        MT             0         518421            3        7296482

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0        4310560

 242 SLOVENI        MT             -              -            0            994

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0            548

 304 USA            MT             0         666157            2       12795650

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            569

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           2041

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  12034                      287730

 105 CHINA                                    48409                      371074

 106 TAIWAN                                   41666                      146805

 108 HG KONG                                  59322                      461478

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1477

 111 THAILND                                   2141                       31909

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3670                       21085

 113 MALYSIA                                   5273                       41216

 117 PHILPIN                                    754                       34030

 118 INDNSIA                                   2035                       21222

 121 LAOS                                         -                         306

 123 INDIA                                     1788                       96109

 124 PAKISTN                                   1819                       17362

 125 SRILANK                                    549                        3026

 127 BANGLA                                    2666                       11637

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        7746

 133 IRAN                                         -                       12753

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                         316

 140 QATAR                                      648                         648

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1919

 143 ISRAEL                                     456                        2208

 145 SYRIA                                     3219                        4010

 146 LEBANON                                    596                        1987

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        6321

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       35242

 204 DENMARK                                  32610                      760366

 205 U KING                                    6332                       37568

 207 NETHLDS                                  18559                       49894

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        9750

 210 FRANCE                                     218                       27740

 213 GERMANY                                   2398                       22129

 215 SWITZLD                                    290                       42306

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        2751

 218 SPAIN                                     2651                       64908

 220 ITALY                                      285                       11546

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         386

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         243

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        4440

 230 GREECE                                       -                         576

 232 BULGAR                                       -                         485

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       10657

 236 LATVIA                                     222                         222

 302 CANADA                                    1262                       11274

 304 USA                                     107436                     1354212

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        3812

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        1484



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

217                                                             

 320 TRINIDD                                      -                        1304

 321 CUBA                                         -                         829

 409 CHILE                                        -                       30951

 410 BRAZIL                                    5952                      127122

 411 PARAGUA                                    430                         754

 413 ARGENT                                    1106                        4457

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                        4217

 517 GHANA                                        -                         647

 542 UGANDA                                       -                         860

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                         248

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       20424

 601 AUSTRAL                                   6720                       75239

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                        1076

 606 NEWZELD                                    722                       10938

 610 SAMOA                                        -                         309

 619 F POLYN                                      -                         997

                                                                

21701                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            840

 204 DENMARK        MT             0            464            0           2021

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           1462

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            624

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


